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
3 Bdrm: Starting at $1,895/mo
4 Bdrm: Starting at $2,695/mo

Some amenities in selected units 
include: Hardwood flooring, cable, 
high speed internet, central heating 
& A/C, dishwasher, laundry facility, 

stove, refrigerator, microwave, granite 
countertops, LCD TV, gated parking, 

patios, and much more!
* Subject to termination without notice.

Some restrictions may apply.

(213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com(19)

APARTMENTS FOR RENT.
Available Aug 1, 2011. 3 Bdrm for 
$1,800mo. 2 Bdrm for $1,400/mo. 
Contact Sean at (949) 315-8013.
                                                          (5-25)

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING
Large Single, available now, $800/mo.

1 Bdrm, available now, $1,025/mo. 
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen, 

tile bath, close to school,
on site manager, very quiet.

(323) 294-5744 (4-15)

LARGE STUDIOS
Remodeled kitchen w/ new cabinets, 
granite countertops, new appliances, 

porcelain floors. $795/month +
$900/deposit. 4121 S. Halldale Ave. 

Blanche: (323) 903-6783 
or (323) 251-7188 (4-15)

CARIBBEAN APTS
30th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm/2 Bath & 1 Bdrm/1.5 Bath
Available for Spring/Fall Semester

Call (949) 235-8585
www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

PALMS APTS
27th Street @ Hoover

2 Bdrm. Starting @ $1,600/mo.
Spring Semester Lease Available
Great Value! Call (949) 235-8585

www.gfpropertygroup.net (19)

30th St. between Shrine & Royal.
Two blocks North of campus.

BBQ Area, Laundry, Bike Racks.
(818) 996-9080 / (310) 213-1025

3 & 4 BDRM APTS.
SPACIOUS

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 

wood floors. Available August. 
Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 

Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 

(818) 345-4613 (4-25)

$1,450/MONTH, TWO BED-
ROOM, washer/dryer, cable, internet, 
utilities, yard, like new. Call
(818) 540-5460 or cvhousing.com   (12)

SLEEP IN, LIVE CLOSE TO CAM-
PUS. 2 bedroom apartments available 
now! $1,000/month. Call
(866) 278-7787.                                 (4-20)

$1,100/MONTH, ONE BEDROOM, 
washer/dryer, cable, internet, utilities, 
patio, like new. Call (818) 540-5460 or 
cvhousing.com                                   (4-12)

DISCOUNT
NOW

Troy View Apts.
Available For Rent Now Only
Dazzling white Decor.

Studio with lots of light. Very open, 
Furnished, new Paint, new carpet, 

refrig. 1 Block To Campus, 
tram Stop, a/c, Pool.

1184 w. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT, 
2 Bdrm/1 Bath, $1,200/month, upper, 
rear, newly decorated, drapes, carpets, 
stove, refrigerator, off-street park-
ing, laundry in building, near Pico/La 
Cienega, shown by appointment,
(310) 470-3163.                                    (6-1)

RENTS REDUCED
Signing Lease Bonus - Walk To 

Campus. Extra large 3 bdrm/2 bath, 
fully furnished, quiet and clean 

building, secured, parking, laundry, 
close to shopping and transportation. 

Available now. (562) 619-2880
or (562) 421-9658 (6-1)

ONE BEDROOM UNIT AVAIL-
ABLE. Appliances, carpet floors, park-
ing, gated building, laundry on-site. 
$1,095/month. BACHELOR FOR 
RENT, carpet, large windows, $595/
month. Call Mabel at (310) 877-5896.
                                                             (4-14)
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Ideal Housing For Friends, Organizations, 
Common Majors, Greek Houses

Group 
Living At Its Best

www.nupproperties.com
e-mail: rentals@nupproperties.com  |  213-748-1996

LEASING

FOR 2011-12 SCHOOL YEAR

Secure your choice now

Check our website for up-to-date available properties.

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED BY COASTLINE REAL ESTATE ADVISORS, INC. 

1007 West 24th Street  
Los Angeles, CA 90007
office  213-748-1996

Location, Location, Location
Adjacent to USC Campus  
Walk, Bike & Tram Access
Ethernet Hook-up
Available Parking

Laundry Facilities
Landscaped Yards
Private Maintenance Crew
Available June or August 1st

Enhance Your College Experience:
Get a group together, rent one of our houses and build your community!
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